FOOD VENDOR

Bemus Point Annual Fall Fest Street Fair September 16th - 17th, 2023

The rate for a space is \$175 for new vendors, and \$150 for returning vendors – checks made payable to the BPBA (Bemus Point Business Association). This is an outdoor show – Vendors are responsible for supplying their own tent and tables. Electricity is limited, if you require it, you must indicate so on your application. The collection and reporting of NYS tax is the responsibility of the Exhibitor, you must also provide copies of your food vending license/insurance. All decisions by the BPBA Fall Fest Committee are final. Food vendors – please bring your own trash can/bags. We will be doing a nightly trash pickup during the event.

HOURS: You must be open Saturday & Sunday from 10 AM - 5 PM & Sun. from 10 AM - 5 PM.

Booth Request Form

Return This Form (Vendors - Include PROOF OF INSURANCE/LICENSE/PERMIT and Photos of Setup) by 9/1/2023

Business Name			
Last Name	First Name		
Address	City	State	Zip
E-mail	Phone		
Type of Food being sold:			
Size of Truck/Booth:			
Do you require electricity: [Do you have a generator: New Yo	ork State Tax ID#:	
Additional Notes/Questions:			
Days you will have an Open Bootl	h during Fall Fest: Saturday & Sunday:	MANDATORY	
Signature		Date	

DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2023

Mail Application, Photos, Liability Release & Check to:
Bemus Point Business Association – PO Box 113, Bemus Point, NY 14712

Bemus Point Annual Fall Fest Street Fair September 16th - 17th, 2023

General Information

- The rate for a space is \$175 for new vendors, and \$150 for returning vendors (this covers both Saturday/Sunday)— made payable to the BPBA (Bemus Point Business Association).
- This is an outdoor show Vendors are responsible for supplying their own tent and tables.
- We do not offer overnight security. You may leave up your tent/tables/merchandise, but you do so at your own risk.
- Vendors must provide copies of their permit/license and proof of insurance
- The collection and reporting of NYS tax is the responsibility of the Exhibitor.
- Food Vendors Bring your own trash receptacles, we will have a trash pickup each evening after the event
- SHOW HOURS: Booths must be open Sat. from 10 AM 5 PM & Sun. from 10 AM 5 PM.
- If any vendor breaks contract/the requirements outlined in this agreement, they will not be invited back to future shows.

ABSOLUTELY NO REFUNDS......NO EXCEPTIONS......NO RAIN DATE! DECISIONS OF THE BPBA ARE FINAL

DEADLINE: SEPTEMBER 1, 2023

Mail Application, Release and Check to:

PO Box 113
Bemus Point, NY 14712

Thank you, Bemus Point Business Association VisitBemusPoint@gmail.com

Bemus Point Annual Fall Fest Street Fair September 16th - 17th, 2023

AFFIRMATION AND LIABILITY RELEASE

I,, hereby affirm the	at I have been well advised and
thoroughly informed of the inherent hazards and policies of the in the Bemus Point Business Association's Fall Fest event , I am and unknown liabilities in my direct and indirect actions with the also understand that if I choose to hire help for the event, that I actions or injury. I hereby personally assume all risks associated this event for any harm, injury or damage that may befall me or result of my participation, whether foreseen or unforeseen. We anything left out overnight is done at your own risk and is not a	exposing myself to certain known e public and invitees of this event. I am directly responsible for their with my voluntary participation in any employed temporary help, as a do not offer overnight security,
I understand and agree that neither Bemus Point Business Association Point, NY, its members and/or directors and officers may be hele occurrence in connection with my participation in the event that other damages to me or my family, heirs, or assigns, and in consparticipate in this event, I hereby personally assume all risks in charm, injury, or damage that may befall me, including all risks conforeseen or unforeseen; and further to save and hold harmless claim by me, or my family, estate, heirs, or assigns arising out of I further state that I am of lawful age and legally competent to such a law acquired the written consent of my parents or guard herein are contractual and not a mere recital; and that I have significant to such a such as a such as a such a such as	d liable in any way for any it may result in injury, death, or sideration of being allowed to connection with said event for any connected therewith, whether said event and persons from any f my participation in this event. Sign this affirmation and release, or lians; that I understand the terms
It is my intention by this instrument affirmed by my signature be Bemus Point Business Association and the Village of Bemus Point officers from all liability whatsoever for personal injury, employed compensation, property damage or wrongful death arising out of participation in this event.	nt, its members, directors and er's liability and workers'
I HAVE FULLY INFORMED MYSELF OF THE CONTENTS OF THIS AF READING IT BEFORE I SIGN IT.	FFIRMATION AND RELEASE BY
Signature of Participant	 Date